
Sponsor Name List Abbreviation Telephone Email Website 

American Board of Independent Medical Examiners ABIME 304-733-0095 info@abime.org www.abime.org

American College of Addictionology and Compulsive Disorders ACACD 800-490-7714 acacd@bellsouth.net www.acacd.com

Barton University Barton 530-543-5549 aboyde@bartonhealth.org www.bartonhealth.org

California Chiropractic Association CCA 916-648-2727 mywhit@calchiro.org www.calchiro.org

Canham College Canham 602-255-0600 customerservice@professionalonlineeducation.com www.professionalonlineeducation.com

Carrick Institute for Graduate Studies Carrick Institute 321-868-6464 www.carrickinstitute.org

CE4You CE4You 888-612-0996 info@ce4you.com www.ce4you.com

ChiroCredit.com ChiroCredit 860-463-9003 powers@chirocredit.com www.chirocredit.com

Cleveland Chiropractic College Cleveland 800-969-2701 sarah.hilliard@cleveland.edu www.cleveland.edu

Florida Chiropractic Association FCA 407-654-3225 jenniferh@fcachiro.org www.fcachiro.org

Foot Levelers, Inc. Foot Levelers service@footlevelers.com www.footlevelers.com

Institute for Integrative Medicine IFIM 502-253-4554 drross@theifim.com www.integrativemedicine4u.com

International Chiropractic Association of California ICAC 916-362-8816 www.icacweb.com

International Chiropractic Pediatric Association ICPA 610-565-2360 seminars@icpa4kids.com www.icpa4kids.com

Life Chiropractic College West Life CCW 800-788-4476 conted@lifewest.edu www.lifewest.edu

Life University Life CCW 770-426-2600 melissa.scharffenber@life.edu www.life.edu

Logan College of Chiropractic Logan 636-227-2100 postgrad@logan.edu www.logan.edu

Naccarato Leadership Center Nacarrato 801-224-3796 drjim@rpchiro.com

National University of Health Sciences NUHS 630-629-2000 postgrad@nuhs.edu www.nuhs.edu

Nevada Chiropractic Association NCA 702-233-2288 preferredchiro3@cs.com www.nvchiroassoc.org

New York Chiropractic College NYCC 800-234-6922 clogatto@nycc.edu www.nycc.edu

Northwestern Health Sciences University NHSU 888-4777 sgeorge@nwhealth.edu www.nwhealth.edu

Palmer College of Chiropractic Palmer 563-884-5998 continuinged@palmer.edu www.palmer.edu

Parker University Parker 972-438-6932 TGWright@parker.edu www.parker.edu

Rock Tape Rock Tape 408-213-9550 alyson@rocktape.com www.rocktape.com

Sherman College of Chiropractic Sherman 864-578-8770 www.sherman.edu

Southern California University of Health Sciences SCUHS 562-947-8755 yvonnerabago@scuhs.edu www.schus.edu

Specialty Health Inc. Specialty Health 775-329-6200 mwillett@specialtyhealth.com www.specialtyhealth.com

Texas Chiropractic Association TCA 281-998-6063 awhittle@txchiro.edu www.chirotexas.org

Texas Chiropractic College TCC 218-487-1170 aespitia@txchiro.edu www.txchiro.edu

Thornton Chiropractic Thorton 530-268-1386 drthornton1@yahoo.com www.thorntonchiropractic.com

Tong CE Seminars Tong victor.tong@verizon.net www.tongnassociates.com

Triad Seminars Triad 949-707-5785 moniquecymerint@gmail.com www.triadseminars.com

Turning Point Logistics Systems Turning Point 706-882-2092 tplscorp@comcast.net

Uniformed Services University of Health Sciences Uniformed Services 301-294-1485 szuerlein@cdham.org
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University of Bridgeport College of Chiropractic Univ. of Bridgeport 203-576-4880 mjeffried@bridgeport.edu www.bridgeport.edu

University of Western States Univ. of Western States 800-392-3582 ce@uws.edu www.uws.edu
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